
St Bede’s Catholic Primary School                                     
Christmas timetable 

 

Fri 1st Dec  School Christmas raffle tickets go on sale £1 per strip 
 

Mon 4th Dec PTA launch guess christmas teddy name  
 and guess how many sweeties in the jar. 
 (drawn Friday 8th December) 
 
Mon 4th Dec  Christmas coffee morning hosted by school –  

all parents welcome after dop off (school hall). 
 
Tues 5th Dec PTA – Christmas Pantomime ‘Beauty and the Beast’  

4.00pm and 5.30pm tickets on sale now. 
 

Wed 6th Dec Reception and KS1 Christmas Jumper day. 
 
Wed 6th Dec Reception and KS1 Christmas Lunch with 

parent/carer/grandparent. (pre-booked only) 
 
Wed 6th Dec Year 5 Carol Service – St Mary’s Cathedral  
 (children only) 
  
Thurs 7th Dec KS2 Christmas Jumper day. 
 
Thurs 7th Dec KS2 Christmas Lunch with parent/carer/grandparent. 
 (pre-booked only) 
 
Mon 11th Dec Family Christmas Craft evening.  

(pre-booked only) 
 
Tues 12th Dec Year 1 Christmas Performance in church 2.00pm (parents 

welcome from 1.40pm to get seated) 
 
Wed 13th Dec Reception Christmas Performance in school hall 2.00pm 

(parents welcome from 1.40pm to be seated)  
 

Further information will follow near to event dates. 

 
Wed 13th Dec KS2 Christmas Carol service in church 5.00pm 
 (all welcome, arrive 4.45pm prompt 5pm start) 
 
Thurs 14th Dec Year 2 Christmas Performance in school 2.00pm 
 (parent welcome, info to follow) 
 
Fri 15th Dec School Christmas raffle drawn. 
 
Fri 15th Dec PTA Christmas table top sale. (items from 50p, children 

to bring money in a named envelope) 
 
Sun 17th Dec Parish Coffee Morning all welcome from 10.30am. 
 
Mon 18th Dec Year 2 and Year 3 Party day, children to come into 

school dressed in party clothes with a wrapped party food 
plate. 

 
Tues 19th Dec Reception and Year 1 Party day, children to come into 

school dressed in party clothes with a wrapped party food 
plate. 

 
Wed 20th Dec Whole school Christmas Mass in church 10am            

(parents welcome) 
 
Wed 20th Dec Year 6 Party day, children to come into school dressed in 

party clothes with a wrapped party food plate. 
 
Thurs 21st Dec Year 4 and Year 5 Party day, children to come into 

school dressed in party clothes with a wrapped party food 
plate. 

 
Fri 22nd Dec PTA – Pyjama and Movie day, children can come into 

school dressed in pyjama’s, PTA supply cookies and hot 
chocolate. 

 

 
Further information will follow near to event dates. 



 

Christmas Services in the Parish 
 
Christmas Eve  4.00pm  Mass at St Bede’s Church 
 
Christmas Eve  6.00pm  Mass at St George’s Church 
    
Christmas Day  9.30am  Mass at St Bede’s Church  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Wishing you all a  
Happy & healthy Christmas,  

and a peaceful New Year 
  

From St Bede’s Catholic Primary School 
 

School will re-open Monday 8th January 2024 
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